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—Faculty Details

Name

Abdar Ramesh
Narayan

Anarse
Pandurang
Shripati

Bhandari
Jawaharlal
Motilal

Bhosale Shivaji
Eaknath

Bombe Sunita
Dattatraya

Chaudhari
Kishor
Balasaheb

Chavan Udhav
Eknath

Deshmukh
Suparna
Ravindra

Doke Rajendra
Bapurao

Gandhi Sanket
Ashok

Garje Anil
Lahanu
Gavhane

Vishnu
Bhagwan

Gawali
Narendra
Trimbak

Gondkar
Tukaram
Dattatray

Harkar
Dattatraya
Badrinath

Hase Somnath

Age

41

47

45

41

45

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

SLET

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil
NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

Experience (In
Months)
242

205

242

121

254

205

205

169

242
37

242

217

205

242

205

7

13
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36

Rakhma

Jadhav Sudam
Shivajirao
Jadhavar

Prakash
Bhaskar

Jagadale
Shivaji
Macchindra
Joshi

Radhakrishna
Laxmikanth

Kalyankar
Amol Suresh

Karale Navnath
Ganpat
Katariya
Ashishkumar
Prakash

Koinkar
Kishore Nabaji

Korade Ashok
Maruti

Kulkarni Aruna
Madhukar

Magar Shrikant
Raghunath

Markande
Madan
Rambhau

Meher Prashant
Ratilal

Meher
Sakkarbai
Ratilal

Munot
Dhanashri Anil

Nath Meera
Narayan

Pandhare Sunil
Mahavir

Patale Shivraj
Shankar

Rasal Yogesh
Balwantrao

Sayyad Innus
Gafur

38

32

37

48

33

30

42

62

27

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lvavean

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

130

&9

120

205

119

118

47

205

205

217

121

242

111

288

61

123

229

155

205

242
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Sayyad Jamir

Shabbir 47
Shelke

Annasaheb 45
Dnyandeo

Shinde

Gorakshnath 47
Bapurao

Shinde Sanjay 47
Mahadeo

Talekar
Chandrashekhar 43
Kashinath

Thorwe
Rajkumar 43
Hiraman

Vaidya Vishal
Vijaykumar

Vidhate
Navnath 44
Narayan

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

217

205

225

205

217

205

137

217
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