Institute ID: IR17-I-1-30554

Institute Name: Shri Amolak Jain Vidya Prasrak Mandal's Smt Shantabai Kantilal Gandhi Arts Amolak Science & Panalal Hiralala Gandhi Commerce College Kada

_	1	<b>D</b>	• •
Facu	ltx7	Nate	110
T'acu	II.V	しっている	1115

#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (Ir Months)
1	Abdar Ramesh Narayan	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	242
2	Anarse Pandurang Shripati	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	205
3	Bhandari Jawaharlal Motilal	47	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	242
4	Bhosale Shivaji Eaknath	39	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	121
5	Bombe Sunita Dattatraya	50	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	254
6	Chaudhari Kishor Balasaheb	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	205
7	Chavan Udhav Eknath	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	205
8	Deshmukh Suparna Ravindra	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	169
9	Doke Rajendra Bapurao	58	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	242
10	Gandhi Sanket Ashok	30	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	37
11	Garje Anil Lahanu	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	242
12	Gavhane Vishnu Bhagwan	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	217
13	Gawali Narendra Trimbak	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	205
14	Gondkar Tukaram Dattatray	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	242
15	Harkar Dattatraya Badrinath	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	205
16	Hase Somnath	35	Assistant	Male	NET	37

10	Rakhma	35	Professor	111410		<b>  </b>
17	Jadhav Sudam Shivajirao	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	130
18	Jadhavar Prakash Bhaskar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	89
19	Jagadale Shivaji Macchindra	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	120
20	Joshi Radhakrishna Laxmikanth	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	205
21	Kalyankar Amol Suresh	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	119
22	Karale Navnath Ganpat	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	118
23	Katariya Ashishkumar Prakash	30	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	47
24	Koinkar Kishore Nabaji	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	205
25	Korade Ashok Maruti	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	205
26	Kulkarni Aruna Madhukar	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	217
27	Magar Shrikant Raghunath	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121
28	Markande Madan Rambhau	52	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	242
29	Meher Prashant Ratilal	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	111
30	Meher Sakkarbai Ratilal	62	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	288
31	Munot Dhanashri Anil	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	61
32	Nath Meera Narayan	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	123
33	Pandhare Sunil Mahavir	51	Other	Male	Ph.D	229
34	Patale Shivraj Shankar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	155
35	Rasal Yogesh Balwantrao	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	205
36	Sayyad Innus Gafur	49	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	242

37	Sayyad Jamir Shabbir	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	217
38	Shelke Annasaheb Dnyandeo	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	205
39	Shinde Gorakshnath Bapurao	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	225
40	Shinde Sanjay Mahadeo	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	205
41	Talekar Chandrashekhar Kashinath	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	217
42	Thorwe Rajkumar Hiraman	43	Other	Male	Ph.D	205
43	Vaidya Vishal Vijaykumar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	137
44	Vidhate Navnath Narayan	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	217